RBI8418T

Boeing 747 & 747SP Wiring System Maintenance Kit

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The RBI8418T kit contains all of the tooling to connector, contact and terminal
cross reference information needed to support the Boeing 747 & 747SP.

In addition, the RBI8418T kit also contains illustrated operating instructions for
the required tooling.

LENGTH

585mm / 22in

WIDTH

329mm / 14in

HEIGHT

192mm / 10in

WEIGHT TOOLS

53Ibs / 24kg 163

AVIATION KITS

6950SL

6962
1320RZ-1/2-9/16
1320RZ-3/8-7/16
1320RZ-5/16-11/32
1320RZ-1/4-5/16
1931Z/12T
6972H

7764

6966

6960
A6800DZ-3/16
A6800DZ-7/32
A6800DZ-1/4
A6800DZ-9/32
A6800DZ-5/16
A6800DZ-11/32
A6800D-3/8
A6800DZ-7/16
A6800DZ-1/2
AB800DZ-9/16
6956
2101GC-160IP
2650

2953-140

2855

4130
4430
4830
4239
158-N

158-NB

5516
5471 F-145
2058-BR
BE-9780
59/S28-4
5515T-52
701-00-50
700-1.8-50

1/4” DRIVE RATCHET

1/4” EXTENSION BAR

RING SPANNER, RATCHET
RING SPANNER, RATCHET
RING SPANNER, RATCHET
RING SPANNER, RATCHET
LILLIPUT WRENCHES SET

701-0-50
BE-8610
BE-8210
BE-8230
808050

BE-8620

CONNECTOR COVERAGE

1/4” DRIVE BIT HOLDER
1/2"-1/4” ADAPTOR

1/4” UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR
1/4” EXTENSION BAR

1/4” DEEP, 3/16 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 7/32 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 1/4 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 9/32 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 5/16 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 11/32 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 3/8 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 7/16 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 1/2 SOCKET
1/4” DEEP, 9/16 SOCKET
1/4” SPINNER HANDLE LAYER 4
SIDE CUTTERS

PUMP PLIERS

MOLE GRIP PLIERS

TWISTING RATCHET PLIERS FS-8
SCISSORS

SIDE CUTTER (ELECTRICIAN)
PLIERS FLAT (ELECTRICIAN)
PLIERS (ELECTRICIAN)
PLIERS, CUTTER FLAT

PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE LONG
HANDLE 14 1/2

PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE 35° BENT
NOSE LAYER 3

TWEEZERS

TWEEZERS

1/4” RATCHET SPANNER
ALLEN KEY SET(14PC)
BIT SET (28PC)
INSPECTION MIRROR
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER

SCREWDRIVER MIL-C-26482
SCREWDRIVER MIL-C-26500
SCREWDRIVER AMP
SCREWDRIVER AMPHENOL
RATCHET SCREWDRIVER + BITS BENDIX
SUPRABEAM Q3 BURNDY
SCREWDRIVER ITT CANNON

3 CRIMP TOOLS

3 TURRET HEADS FENWALL

5 POSITIONERS

1 UNIVERSAL TURRET HEAD GRAVINER

2 SINGLE POSITION HEADS KINGS ELECTRONICS
10 DIE SETS METHODE

10 METAL INSERTION TOOLS ELECTRONICS
10 METAL REMOVAL TOOLS PYLE NATIONAL
39 PLASTIC/METAL INS/REM VIKING
TOOLS

4 METAL REMOVAL TOOLS W/

PROBES

1 METAL INS/REM TOOL

4 CONTACT GAGES

2 UNWIRED CONTACT REMOVAL
TOOLS W/ PROBES

1 WIRE CUTTER

4 WIRE STRIPPERS

1 IN-SERVICE INSPECTION GAGE
1 DIE REMOVAL TOOL

1 HEX WRENCH

SERIES |

FIREWALL CONNECTORS
INCERT SERIES

48,69,246 SERIES

10-244, PT-CE, PT-SE SERIES
BANTAM L SERIES

CA-KR SERIES, DPAMA SERIES,
DPDMA/DPDMB SERIES,
DPXMA, SERIES, FRF SERIES

35303-10 FIRE DETECTION
CONNECTORS

COAXIAL DETECTION
KA, KC, KD, KH, KM, KN SERIES
RELAY SOCKET

ZZL, FPL SERIES
RELAY SOCKETS

Tool changes and substitutions can happen without notice

+44 (0) 2380 254 285
sales@redboxtools.com

www.redboxtools.com




